
2020013 KZN Wilson Mini 1
GS 14 Gold

1

2

TSA071110

TSA072025

KZN

KZN

[1] Grace KOENIG

Ntando MTUNGWA 6-1, 6-2

3

4

TSA071892

TSA071539

KZN

KZN

Olivia BRAKE

Ayakhula MWELASE 6-0, 6-0

5

6

TSA062033

TSAJJ5136

KZN

KZN

Yamajobe Alwande SITHOLE

Willemien KOTZE 6-1, 6-0

7

8

TSA071323

TSA071538

KZN

KZN

Lusanda  MNGADI

[2] Lwakhiwe MAGAGULA 6-2, 6-2

[1] Grace KOENIG

Olivia BRAKE

6-1, 6-4

Willemien KOTZE

Lusanda  MNGADI

6-3, 4-6, 10-7

[1] Grace KOENIG

Lusanda  MNGADI

6-3, 6-2

[1] Grace KOENIG

Olivia BRAKE

Willemien KOTZE 6-3, 5-7, 12-10

Willemien KOTZE

Ntando MTUNGWA

Ayakhula MWELASE 6-1, 6-2

Yamajobe Alwande SITHOLE

[2] Lwakhiwe MAGAGULA 6-1, 6-0

Ntando MTUNGWA

[2] Lwakhiwe MAGAGULA

7-6, 7-5

Ntando MTUNGWA

Ayakhula MWELASE

Yamajobe Alwande SITHOLE 6-1, 6-0

Ayakhula MWELASE
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